
BIG LAKE ELEMENTARY ALL 892-9716
ALL Lisa Burke 864-2632 Lisa.Burke@matsuk12.us 
ABLE Natasha Kemp 864-2613 Natasha.Kemp@matsuk12.us
A -E Tomasina Edgar 861-5438 Tomasina.Edgar@matsuk12.us
F - K Kelly Thaler 861-5437 Kelly.Thaler@matsuk12.us
L - Re Kristina Magner 861-5405 Kristina.Magner@matsuk12.us
Rh-Z Tom Berg 861-5569 Thomas.Berg@matsuk12.us
A-J Kleigh Anderton 761-1526 Kleigh.Anderton@matsuk12.us
K-Z Ryan Parker 761-1528 Ryan.Parker@matsuk12.us

COTTONWOOD CREEK ELEMENTARY ALL Kim Troisi (.5) 864-2108 Kim.Troisi@matsuk12.us
DENA'INA ELEMENTARY ALL Heather Shomler 864-5634 Heather.Shomler@matsuk12.us
FINGER LAKE ELEMENTARY ALL William Rauchenstein (.8) 864-2226 William.Rachenstein@matsuk12.us
GLACIER VIEW ALL Wendy Taylor 861-5650 Wendy.Taylor@matsuk12.us
HOUSTON MIDDLE ALL Matthew Rush 892-9407 Matthew.Rush@matsuk12.us

A-K Teri Haddeland 892-9408 Teri.Haddeland@matsuk12.us
L-Z Ella-Kate Showers 892-9510 Ella-Kate.Showers@matsuk12.us

IDITAROD ELEMENTARY ALL Roxanne Simmons 352-9128 Roxanne.Simmons@matsuk12.us
KNIK CHARTER ALL Richard Gressett 352-5702 Richard.Gressett@matsuk12.us

A-G Kristina Holman 352-0416 Kristina.Holman@matsuk12.us
H-M Amy Dorsey 352-0408 Amy.Dorsey@matsuk12.us
N-Z Dannielle Chyko 352-0415 Dannielle.Chyko@matsuk12.us
MBHC Misti Musgrave 352-1353 Misti.Musgrave@matsuk12.us
ALL Kristin Langhoff 352-7468 Kristin.Langhoff@matsuk12.us
ALL Tara Moore 352-1355 Tara.Moore@matsuk12.us

MAT-SU MIDDLE COLLEGE ALL Becky Piatt 761-3496   Rebecca.Piatt@matsuk12.us
MAT-SU SECONDARY ALL Dana Overfelt 864-6014 Dana.Overfelt@matsuk12.us
MEADOW LAKES ELEMENTARY ALL Toni Elmer 352-6149 Toni.Elmer@matsuk12.us

A-G Diane Lemon 746-8432 Diane.Lemon@matsuk12.us
H-N Kelsey Kraemer 746-8431 Kelsey.Kraemer@matsuk12.us
O-Z Ben Tichenor 746-8419 Benjamin.Tichenor@matsuk12.us
A-K Jessica Bonadurer 761-4307 Jessica.Bonadurer@matsuk12.us
L-Z Whitney Leigh 761-4308 Whitney.Leigh@matsuk12.us
A-K Lisa Campbell 864-5407 Lisa.Campbell@matsuk12.us
L-Z Danielle Gardner 864-5408 Danielle.Gardner@matsuk12.us

SHAW ELEMENTARY ALL Kristy Smith 352-0500 Kristy.Smith@matsuk12.us
SNOWSHOE ELEMENTARY ALL Lisa Stewart (.5) 982-1018 Lisa.Stewart@matsuk12.us
SU-VALLEY JR/SR ALL Tamra Harrison 733-9305 Tamra.Harrison@matsuk12.us
SWANSON ELEMENTARY ALL Cassandra Gerard 861-5336 Cassandra.Gerard@matsuk12.us
TANAINA ELEMENTARY ALL Angelina Klapperich (.8) 352-9408 Angelina.Klapperich@matsuk12.us

A-K Cheyenne Breshears 352-7512 Cheyenne.Breshears@matsuk12.us
L-Z Savannah Minear 352-7511 Savannah.Minear@matsuk12.us

TWINDLY BRIDGE CHARTER ALL Naomi Weetman 352-7313 Naomi.Weetman@matsuk12.us
VALLEY PATHWAYS ALL Kristen McDonald 761-4683 Kristen.McDonald@matsuk12.us

A-G Courtney Bayle 352-8246 Courtney.Bayle@matsuk12.us
H-N Sarah Tilbury 352-8237 Sarah.Tilbury@matsuk12.us
O-Z K.B. Holbrook 352-8241 Kennith.Holbrook@matsuk12.us
A-L Tyann Nelson 352-5310 Tyann.Nelson@matsuk12.us
M-Z Misty Taylor 352-5314 Misty.Taylor@matsuk12.us
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